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Description 

 
LW 

 
SW 

Strand 

width 

 
Thickness 

 
Open Area% 

Final 

thickness 

 
Steel kg/m2 

Aluminium 

kg/m2 

 
Steel panel sizes 

 
Aluminium panel sizes 

 
T 20-3,25x1,5 (F10) 

 
20 

 
15,5 

 
3,25 

 
1,5 

 
60 

 
5 

 
5,4 

 
1,95 

 
DL 1000-1250-1500 

 
DL 1000-1250-1500 

 
T 20-3,25x2 (F10) 

 
20 

 
15,5 

 
3,25 

 
2 

 
58 

 
5 

 
7,1 

 
2,5 

 
DL 1000-1250-1500 

 
DL 1000-1250-1500 


